
MENDOCINO COLLEGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
2025 Schedule of Meetings and Agenda Item Due Dates 

The following is a list of the regular monthly meetings scheduled for the Mendocino College Board 
of Trustees for the year 2025.  The meetings will be held at the Ukiah campus Room 4210, with 
the exception of the April, June and September meetings.  The April meeting will be held at the 
North County Center, the June meeting at the Lake Center and the September meeting at the Coast 
Center.   

Ukiah Campus 
Mendocino College 

1000 Hensley Creek Road 
Ukiah, CA   95482 

North County Center 
Mendocino College 

372 E. Commercial Street 
Willits, CA   95490 

Lake Center 
Mendocino College 
2565 Parallel Drive 

Lakeport, CA   95453 

Coast Center 
Mendocino College 
1211 Del Mar Drive 

Fort Bragg, CA   95437 

Month Time Location Agenda Items Due 
January 22, 2025* 
(*Special meeting/Study Session) 4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM Tuesday, January 14 @ 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM 

4:00 PM Willits  
and ZOOM 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM 

4:00 PM Lakeport  
and ZOOM 

Tuesday, February 4 @ 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 4 @ 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 1 @ 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 6 @ 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 3 @ 5:00 PM 

No Meeting 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM 

4:00 PM Fort Bragg  
and ZOOM 

Tuesday, August 5 @ 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 2 @ 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM Tuesday, September 30 @ 5:00 PM 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM Tuesday, November 4 @ 5:00 PM 

February 12, 2025 

March 12, 2025 

April 9, 2025 

May 14, 2025 

June 11, 2025 

July 2025 

August 13, 2025 

September 10, 2025 

October 8, 2025 

November 12, 2025 

December 17, 2025 
(Annual Organizational Meeting) 

4:00 PM Ukiah and ZOOM Tuesday, December 9 @ 5:00 PM 

Adopted: 12-18-2024 




